OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 10
OVE Certification

European Union have to be observed.
Product:  Two pole socket outlet with side earthing contacts
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
Series SEANO LEGRAND
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP21/IP44, surface/flush-type
screw or screwless terminals
with or without shutter
see type list
Certificate No.: 131-289-00
Date: 2023 08 18
 Page 3 of 10
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Ref. Nr.
Type
reference
Designation Type of terminals Color
7 651 20
SUS12
2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless white
7 652 20 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless aluminium
7 653 20 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless black
7 654 20 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless dark grey
7 651 22 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless red
7 652 22 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless green
7 653 22 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless yellow
7 654 22 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters screwless orange
7 651 24
SUS12
2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP44 screwless white
7 652 24 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP44 screwless aluminium
7 653 24 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP44 screwless black
7 654 24 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP44 screwless dark grey
7 651 23
SUS12
2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP21 screwless white
7 652 23 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP21 screwless aluminium
7 653 23 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP21 screwless black
7 654 23 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters and lid, IP21 screwless dark grey
7 651 21
SUS11
2P+E socket-outlet without shutters screwless white
7 652 21 2P+E socket-outlet without shutters screwless aluminium
7 653 21 2P+E socket-outlet without shutters screwless black
7 654 21 2P+E socket-outlet without shutters screwless dark grey
7 650 22 7 650 22 2P+E socket-outlet with shutters (tamper proof) screw-types red
Certificate No.: 131-289-00
Date: 2023 08 18
 Page 4 of 10
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Ref. Nr.
Type
reference
Designation Type of terminals Color
7 651 25
SUDS12
2X2P+E socket-outlet with side earthing contacts and shutters screwless white
7 652 25 2X2P+E socket-outlet with side earthing contacts and shutters screwless aluminium
7 653 25 2X2P+E socket-outlet with side earthing contacts and shutters screwless black
7 654 25 2X2P+E socket-outlet with side earthing contacts and shutters screwless dark grey
Certificate No.: 131-289-00
Date: 2023 08 18
 Page 5 of 10
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.